Northridge Notes

0 Mark Titsworth; Principal 0
‘... ...‘ Michael McKnight; Asst. Principal .‘..

Northridge Middle School
120 Northridge Dr. Van Buren, AR
479-471-3126

Upcoming

Wednesday, November |: Flu Clinic @ 12:30

Monday, October 30 - Wednesday, November 15:
Student Council Food Drive

“‘Be Kind To Your Mind. Live Drug Free.”

October 23 - October 3I: Red Ribbon Week & Anti Bullying Week

Friday, November 10: Veterans Day Assembly @

400 Monday, October 23: Rock Star/Hair Band Day

Monday, November [3: Picture Retake & Band

Tuesday, October 24: Neon/Popstar Day;
Student Council Meeting @ 7:30 am
6th Grade Joint Choir Concert

Pictures

Wednesday, November I5: Progress Reports
Monday, Nevember 20 - Friday, November 24: Fall
Break

Wednesday, October 25: Mismatched Clothes Day

Thursday, October 26: Dress as your favorite music genre;
Cross Country Meet: 5A West Conference @ Siloam Springs @ 4:00

stay informed...

Friday, October 27: Marching Band/School Spirit Day;
JR High All Region Choir Clinic @ Har-Ber High School in Springdale;
JLA Meeting @ 3:00 - 5:00

Facebook: Northridge Middle School
Twitter: @nrmsvb

Instagram: northridgepointers Monday, October 30: Pgjama Day

Tuesday, October 3I: Costume Day (no masks or body paint)

...
After School
Activities

JLA: Friday, October 27 @ 3:00 -
5:00

Reminders

e Tutoring has started: Before School in Library @ 7:20 -
7:50 @ Monday - Friday & After School in Perkins/Cobley
room @ 3:00 - 4:00 @ Monday - Thursday

e Students who plan to attend any game at any_venue in Van
Buren must do so with an adult who is there to supervise

ESports: Mondays (Rocket League &
Splash Bres) @ 3:00 - Y430 &
Tuesdays (LOL & Splatoon 3) @ 3:00
- 4:30 and be responsible for them.
o0 * Waterless Pointer Tattoos for sale on EVERY 8th grade
". 0 game day @ 7:30 @ $1.00
h‘ read ON..... * Thursday, November 30: Fall Family Fun Night @ 5:30 -

7:00. Look for information soonl

vbsd.us/schools/northridge-

middle-school

.




